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NO.DESCRIPTION
TAPPING SCREW ST4.2X10
KNIFE GUARD
TAPPING SCREW ST4.2X18
KNIFE
GUARD
BRACKET
WHEEL
SHAFT
BUSH
LINE CUTTER COVER
LINE CUTTER BASE
NYLON LINE
CIRCLIP
PRESSURE SPRING
FAN
SCREW M4X12
SPRING WASHER
WASHER
FIXED BOARD
SCREW M4X55
FRONT COVER
BEARING 608Z
ROTOR
STATOR
BEARING 607Z
WASHER
TAPPING SCREW ST3X8
CARBON BRUSH
BRUSH HOLDER
COPPER CONNECTOR
REAR COVER
FIXED WHEEL A
PRESSURE SPRING A
SHAFT
WASHER
FOOTPLATE
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64
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66
67
68
70
72
73
101
102
103

TURNING BASE A
SCALEBOARD
COVER HEAD
TAPPING SCREW ST3X14
TURNING BASE B
BUSH
FIXED WHEEL B
TAPPING SCREW ST4.2X15
MOTOR HOUSING 
STRIP 
ALU. TUBE A
LOCK BASE
LOCK RING 
COVER HEAD B
SPRING WIRE
ALU. TUBE B
TAPPING SCREW ST3X6
STOP PIN
AUXILIARY HANDLE
RATCHET WHEEL B
CONNECTOR
HOUSING 
CORD ANCHORAGE
CORD GUARD
POWER CORD AND PLUG
TRIGGER
PRESSURE SPRING B
SWITCH
PRESSURE SPRING B
UN-LOCK LEVER
BUTTON
PRESSURE SPRING A
RATCHET WHEEL A
ALU. TUBE  ASSEMBLY(48+49...+52+54+55)
MOTOR ASSEMBLY(15+16...+30)
NYLON LINE SPOOL (11+12+13)
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